DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR : 2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

APRIL- Working Days - Students 13,Staff-20

01-04-2023
Saturda Annual Day -2022-2023

05-04-2023 Wednesday School Starts for New Session 2023-24 FRESHER'S DAY OPEN DAY
Thursda Hanuman Jayanti

06-04-2023

11-04-2023 Tuesday Health Check Up
12-04-2023 Wednesday

13-04-2023 Thursda

15-04-2023 Saturda

17-04-2023 Online Eduvate Training for Parents

18-04-2023

20-04-2023

21-04-2023

Dheeraj International §¢baol
e - Rune-411026




DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
YEAR : 2023-24
SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8
MAY Workmo Days Staff -03

Flag Hmstmg Ceremony
01-05-2023 Monda

4+ PRINCIPAL
\?J;eml International School
Pune-411026




DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
YEAR : 2023-24
SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8
JUNE- Working Days - Students 24, Staff-24
01-06-2023 Thursday School Reopens for st to 9th
02-06-2023 Friday
03-06-2023 Saturda
05-06-2023 Monday
06-06-2023 Tuesday
07-06-2023 Wednesday
08-06-2023 Thursday
09-06-2023 Frida
12-06-2023 Monday
13-06-2023 Tuesda
15-06-2023 Thursday
16-06-2023 Friday
17-06-2023 Saturda
19-06-2023

_20-062023

22062023

23-06-2023

26-06-2023

Cycle Test -1 English

—27-06-2023

Cycle Test -1 Hindi

N;RINNPAL

nheoraj International School e o
Pune-411026 - -




DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR :2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

JULY - Working Days - Students & Staff 24

01-07-2023 | Saturday | | CW-1 SPELL BEE COMPETITION Cycle Test -1 S.st

03-07-2023

Cycle Test -1 Marathi

04-07-2023

06-07-2023

07-07-2023

17-07-2023

10-07-2023

11-07-2023 Tuesday
12-07-2023 | Wednesday
13-07-2023 | Thursday
14-07-2023 |  Friday
15-07-2023

18-07-2023

31-07-2023

20-07-2023 | Thursday PT-1 English

21-07-2023 Frida PT-1 Hindi

24-07-2023 Monday PT-1 Math

25-07-2023 Tuesday PT-1 Computer
26-07-2023 | Wednesday PT-1 Science/EVS
27-07-2023 Thursday PT-1 German __———u.
28-07-2023 Friday PT-1 SST

29-07-2023

A\
Dheeraj International School
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DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR : 2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

01-08-2023

03-08-2023

Tuesda;

Thursday

AUGUST- Working Days Students 22, Staff -23

04-08-2023

Frida

07-08-2023 Monday
08-08-2023 Tuesday
09-08-2023 Wednesday
10-08-2023 Thursda
14-08-2023 Monda
16-08-2023 Wednesday
17-08-2023 Thursday
18-08-2023 Friday

19-08-2023

Saturda

| Cycle Test -2 English

22082023 | Tuesday
23-08-2023 Wednesday Cycle Test -2 Hindi
24-08-2023 Thursday Cycle Test -2 Maths
25-08-2023 Frida cle Test -2 Science
e
g
31-08-2023 Thursday L Cycle Tes araﬂtlﬂe g
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DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR : 2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

SEPTEMBER-Working Days Students & Staff 21
01-09-2023 Friday

08-09-2023

12-09-2023

14-09-2023

Frida

02-09-2023 Saturda CW-3 HANDWRITING COMPETITION
04-09-2023 Monda

Rgremol gy ,‘ -Y '\‘ g% "%g )'_—'r?
06-09-2023 Wednesday
07-09-2023 Thursday

15-09-2023

16-09-2023

S

©20-09-2023

PT- Englih

21-09-2023

PT-2 Hindi

22-09-2023

PT-2 Math

Dheeraj International Schoot

Pune-411026

25-09-2023 Monday PT-2 Computer
26-09-2023 Tuesday PT-2 Science/EVS
27-09-2023 Wednesda PT-2 German
29-09-2023 Friday PT-2 SST // & '
30-09-2023 Saturday GOOD TOUCH BAD TQU! PT-2 G.K{&Mr%@unn
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DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR : 2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

03-10-2023

OCTOBER Working Days Students 22, Staff 23

04-10-2023

05-10-2023

06-10-2023

09-10-2023

023

“HOYSALA ASSEMBLY - 4 INDIAN AIR FORCE

12-10-202

?;
13-10-2023

17-10-2023

18-10-2023 Wednesday

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday

21-10-2023 Saturda

25-10-2023 Wednesday Sem-1 English
26-10-2023 Thursday Sem-1 Hindi
27-10-2023 Frida Sem-1 Math
30-10-2023 Monday Sem-1Co
31-10-2023 Tuesday Sem-1SciengefE

tdon Berman™”

Dheeraj International School
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DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR : 2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

NOVEMBER -Workini Dais Students 12, Staff 15

01-11-2023 Wednesday Sem-1German
02-11-2023 Thursday Sem-1 S.ST
03-11-2023 Frid Sem-1 G.K.& Marathi

24-11-2023

R 1o i o N O MR P .0

30-11-2023

20-11-2023 Monday
21-11-2023 Tuesday
22-11-2023 Wednesday
23-11-2023 Thursday

Frida

W

KW

Dheeraj International School .
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DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR :2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

DECEMBER Working Days Students & Staff 19

e sl

Dheeraj International Schoot
Pune-411026

04-12-2023 Monday

05-12-2023 Tuesday

06-12-2023 | Wednesday

07-12-2023 Thursday

08-12-2023 Frida

11-12-2023 Monday Cycle Test -3 English
12-12-2023 Tuesda cle Test -3 Hindi
14-12-2023 Thursday Cycle Test -3 Science
15-12-2023 Friday Cycle Test -3 SST.
16-12-2023 Saturda HEALTH CHECK UP for All Cycle Test -3 Marathi
18-12-2023 Monday

19-12-2023 Tuesday

20-12-2023 | Wednesday

21-12-2023 Thursday

22-12-2023 Frida




DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR : 2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

JANUARY - Working Days Students & Staff 23

02-01-2024 Tuesday

03-01-2024 Wednesday PT-3 G.K.& Marathi
04-01-2024 Thursday PT-3 English
05-01-2024 Friday PT-3 Hindi
06-01-2024 Saturda PT-3 Math
08-01-2024 Monday PT-3 Computer
09-01-2024 Tuesday PT-3 Science/EVS
10-01-2024 Wednesday PT-3 German
11-01-2024 Thursday PT-3 SST
12-01-2024 Frida CAMPFIRE -1st to 9™

16-01-2024 Tuesday

17-01-2024 Wednesday

18-01-2024 Thursday

19-01-2024 Friday

20-01-2024 Saturda Working Day For Students & Staff PTM -4
22-01-2024 Monday

23-01-2024 Tuesday

24-01-2024 Wednesday

25-01-2024

29-01-2024

Thursda

Monday

30-01-2024

Tuesday

A

Cycle Test

31-01-2024

Wednesday

Cycle Test

Pune-411026

S

Dheeraj Interuational Schoq




DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR : 2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

MARCH - Working Days Students 18, staff - 22
01-03-2024 Friday ‘

02-03-2024 Saturda
04-03-2024
05-03-2024 1

Pty ( el iy ? b€
11-03-2024 Monday
12-03-2024 Tuesday
13-03-2024 Wednesday
14-03-2024 Thursday Sem-2 English
15-03-2024 Friday Sem-2 Hindi
16-03-2024 Saturda Sem-2 Math
18-03-2024 Monday Sem-2 Computer
19-03-2024 Tuesday Sem-2 Science/EVS
20-03-2024 Wednesday Sem-2 German
21-03-2024 Thursday Sem-2 SST
22-03-2024 Friday Sem-2 G.K.& Marathi

23-03-2024

Saturda

School Picnic

NS NGIPF
Dheeraj International School
Pune-411026




DHEERAJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

YEAR :2023-24

SCHOOL CALENDER -Grade -1 to 8

01-02-2024

FEBRUARY - Working Days Students & Staff 21

Cycle Test -4 Science

02-02-2024

Cycle Test -4 SST

CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAMME

03-02-2024 Saturda: Cycle Test -4 Marathi
05-02-2024 Monday

06-02-2024

08-02-2024

09-02-2024

12-02-2024

13-02-2024

15-02-2024

16-02

©20-02-2024

| PT-4 English

21-02-2024 | Wednesday PT-4 Hindi
22-02-2024 Thursday PT-4 Math
23-02-2024 Frida PT-4 Computer

Pune-411

26-02-2024
27-02-2024 Tuesday \
28-02-2024 | Wednesday ‘;\\
29-02-2024 | Thursday —— | g/ﬁ
ke R PRINCIPAL QY
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